RL-5
Ordering Guide
Additional light sources, voltages, and custom colors are available. Contact factory for details.
D265-T3 / 100HPS - 120v / BLK / PCL
208v
240v
277v
100MH
150MH
150HPS
CLB, GRN
WHT, TBK
ATC, GTG
T5 FDR
HSS
FIN-BR
Luminaire Light Source Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution
D260 Series
D265
Wattage
50MH,70MH,100MH,150MH
50HPS,70HPS,100HPS
PL-13
CFL 26,32,or 42
Socket Type
Medium
Medium
2-pin
4-pin
Socket Types
D266
EPA: 1.22
25"
16"
D261
EPA: 1.27
25"
16"
D262
EPA: 1.29
16"
27"
D263
EPA: 1.36
16"
29" 28"
D264
EPA: 1.46
16" 16"
26"
D267
EPA: 1.3
16"
28"
D268
EPA: 1.45
16"
28"
D269
EPA: 1.36
D265
EPA: 1.17
23"
16"